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TABLE
V. (Note.—TablesItoIV

are
included
in
the
chapter.)

ANNUAL
COST
OF

POST-WAR
MAINTENANCE
OF
THE
NEW
ZEALAND

DIVISION.

Ship.

Type.

Comple- ment.

Pay.

Separation Allowance.

.......Repairs,
Fuel,

Liability
for

Victualling.
£

,

Pensions.
Depreciation.

Total per
Ship.

Light
cruiser

..."

Cassandra
"

344

40,500

£ 8,000

£ 37,500

£ 78,000

£ 14,000
Ii i

£ 33,300

£ 211,300

Submarines

..

"

L
"

class

39

8,200

1,500

2,500

10,000

1,000

10,000
33,200

Submarine
parent

..
|

"

Platypus
"

143 40

21,800 10,500
4.200 1,500

10,600 2,500

13,300 1,000

3,300 1,000

5,300 16,500
58,500 33,000

Naval
Air
Schoolf

*

This
includes

repairs,
sea-stores,

coal
and
oil
fuel,
lubricants,
and
naval
ordnance
stores.

t
Vide
Chaj
iter
II,
Volume
II.
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