21

TABLE V.

(Note.-Tables I to IV are included in the chapter.)

ANNUAL COST OF POST-WAR MAINTENANCE OF THE NEW ZEALAND DIVISION.

Total per Ship.	$^{\mathfrak{t}}_{211,300}$	33,200	58,500	33,000
Depreciation.	£ 33,300	10,000	5,300	16,500
Liability for Pensions.	£ 14,000	1,000	3,300	1,000
Repairs, Fuel, Stores, &c.*	£ 78,000	10,000	13,300	1,000
Victualling.	£ 37,500	2,500	10,600	2,500
Separation Allowance.	£ 8,000	1,500	4,200	1,500
Pay.	£ 40,500	8,200	21,800	10,500
Comple- ment.	344	39	143	40
Type.	"Cassandra"	" L " class	" Platypus "	:
Ship.	:	:	:	:
	Light cruiser	Submarines	Submarine parent	Naval Air School†

† Vide Chapter II, Volume II. * This includes repairs, sea-stores, coal and oil fuel, lubricants, and naval ordnance stores.